7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: +1 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
14
7
PRE-WIRED/CABLE (TYPE WD/WC) ORDERING GUIDE
Polarized Nano
EXAMPLES:
PZN-08-WD-18.00-C
PZN
POLARIZED NANO
CONNECTOR
HT HIGH TEMP
RoHS RoHS COMPLIANT
CS CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
MATERIAL
04 - 24
(EVEN
NUMBERS
ONLY)
TERMINATION
TYPE
WIRE
LENGTH
COLOR
CODED
# OF
CONTACTSSERIES COMMON
OPTIONS
WD
DISCRETE WIRES
TW
TWISTED WIRES
WC
CABLE
WX
MULTIPLE WIRE
TYPES
C
10 REPEATING
COLORS PER
MIL-STD 681
Y
ALL OTHER
WIRE COLORS
18.00
=18.00”
STANDARD
XX.XX
CUSTOM
LENGTH
i.e. 23.40 =23.40”
WIRE GAUGE 30,
32 (STANDARD),
34
7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: +1 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
146
PZN-WD/WC LAYOUT
Polarized Nano
To determine connector length "A":
Add the total number of contacts in one row
Subtract 1 from the total to get the number of cavity
spaces and mulitply by .025"
Add fixed end length constant
Total Length (Dimension A)
Notes:
Maximum length .325" [8.26].
Maximum number of contact cavities is 24.
DIMENSIONS FOR "A"
.080 2.03
.040 1.02
"A"
(11) SPACES @